
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

St.Nr. 

822 

461 

98 

313 

331 

294 

175 

11 

391 

777 

27 

224 

114 

99 

164 

262 

179 

211 

85 

7 

222 

74 

15 

266 

62 

351 

177 

111 

285 

909 

Name 

Karl Mathias 

Stampfer Mario 

Neuhofer Paul 

Weissmann Michael 

Weissmann Nico 

Brichard Timon 

Sperl Matthias 

Langmann Sebastian 

Schrank Manuel 

Pöltl Markus 

Humpelstetter Patrick 

Krimbacher Marcel 

Krakolining Markus 

Gwercher Tobias 

Draxler Morris 

Thomas Martin 

Mayrhofer Sven 

Weiss Alexander 

Maxwald Christoph 

Thullner Domenic 

Simonitti Manuel 

Hintermüller Christoph 

Dieminger Maximilian 

Stroh Florian 

Exenschläger David 

Schrank Julian 

Kölbl Thomas 

Bauman Thorsten 

Fichtinger Michael 

Hundsberger Willi 

Klasse 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

R1.  

25 

16 

20 

22 

18 

15 

11 

10 

3 

6 

13 

8 

9 

12 

14 

7 

0 

0 

0 

5 

4 

0 

2 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R2.  

22 

25 

20 

13 

16 

18 

14 

9 

15 

11 

4 

8 

5 

2 

-- 

6 

12 

10 

7 

0 

0 

3 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Gesamtpunktzahl 

47 

41 

40 

35 

34 

33 

25 

19 

18 

17 

17 

16 

14 

14 

14 

13 

12 

10 

7 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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Pos. 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

NF 

NF 

St.Nr. 

327 

92 

413 

109 

323 

24 

969 

265 

26 

33 

Name 

Exenschläger Niklas 

Stockinger Lukas 

Habenbacher Christian 

Donauer Patrick 

Ripfl Markus 

Kripl Leon 

Weichinger Justin 

Ganzberger Florian 

Lackner Michael 

Lebenbauer Manuel 

Klasse 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

R1.  

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R2.  

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

-- 

-- 

Gesamtpunktzahl 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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